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Women / 3 / 11 years &
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Ditmeyer182
GT Gymnastics

9.600 8.850 9.4509.500 37.400
2 6T 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabelle Layton186
GT Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.4509.100 36.950
4 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Taylor Rudloff189
GT Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.5009.150 36.900
5T 4T 2 1 3 

3 

Ava Pieske364
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 8.850 9.3509.100 36.550
7T 7T 4T 4 4 

4 

Sammi Hentrich262
Mid Illinois Gym

9.700 9.100 9.3008.400 36.500
1 2 8 5 5T

5T

Fabiola DeLaPaz359
Oly Mid Rivers

9.450 9.200 8.8509.000 36.500
3 1 5 9 6T

6T

Talia Smith216
Mid-County YMCA

9.350 8.850 9.2008.500 35.900
6T 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Zoe Lakey213
Mid-County YMCA

9.150 7.300 9.1508.900 34.500
9 11 6 8 8 

8 

Ava Heinz232
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 8.350 8.6508.150 33.950
11 9 9 10 9 

9 

Sophia Michaud158
Flipside Crystal

9.250 7.800 8.6008.100 33.750
8T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Libby Brinkman231
Mid Illinois Gym

8.900 8.900 9.2506.500 33.550
10 5T 11 6 11 

11 
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